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Thursday, September 24, 2020: LGAC Local Government Forum

10:00 am Call to Order: Greetings and Introductions

10:00 am - 4:00 pm: Local Government Forum: Building Local Community Resilience Against Climate-Related Flooding

Forum agenda shared separately.

The Local Government Forum is a problem solving-strategic planning event hosted by the Alliance for the Chesapeake
Bay in collaboration with the Local Government Advisory Committee to the Chesapeake Executive Council and the
National Fish and Wildlife Foundation. Through facilitated group discussion, participants identify issues that hinder or
help advance local implementation of watershed protection and restoration initiatives. Findings and recommendations,
developed during the forum, are documented and next steps are identified.

Friday, September 25, 2020

10:00am 2020 Local Government Forum Debrief

10:30 am Chesapeake Bay Program Updates
Presenter: Carin Bisland, Branch Chief, Partnerships and Accountability, EPA Chesapeake Bay Program

11:00 am Business Meeting

® Approval of June 2020 Minutes

® Executive Committee Report (Chair)
© 2020 Chesapeake Executive Council Meeting

e Approval of 2021 LGAC Quarterly Meetings
o Thursday March 18 - Friday, March 19 (Washington, DC)
o Thursday, June 3 - Friday, June 4 (Hershey, PA)
o Thursday, September 29 - Friday, September 30 (Shepherdstown, WV)
o Thursday, December 2 - Friday, December 3 (TBD)

e Coordinator’s Report (Coordinator)

e Local Leadership Workgroup Report (Coordinator)

11:30 am Lunch-Jurisdiction Meetings Members gather in Zoom breakout rooms by jurisdiction to discuss
jurisdiction specific issues.


mailto:odavis@allianceforthebay.org
https://www.chesapeakebay.net/what/event/local_government_advisory_committee_september_2020

12:15 pm Jurisdiction Lunch Meeting Report-Outs and Member Updates
12:45 pm New Business/ Future Agenda Items
e New Business

e Future Agenda Items

12:55 pm Final Thoughts/ Suggestions on this Meeting

1:00 pm Adjourn

Next LGAC meeting: Thursday, December 3 - Friday, December 4, 2020 (virtual)



